Presenters: Tracy Aaron

ResolutionAttachments:

22-4884 Resolution - A Resolution Authorizing Funding for the Installation of Carpet 

at City Hall to Texas Custom Commercial Floors Through the Interlocal 

Purchasing System (BuyBoard) for an Amount of Ninety-Eight Thousand 

Nine Hundred Sixty-Six Dollars and Sixty-One Cents $98,966.61(General 

Fund)

Presenters: Andy Hale

ResolutionAttachments:

22-4887 Resolution - A Resolution Awarding a Contract for the Purchase and 

Installation of Council Room Upgrades, Audio and Camera Equipment to 

Digital Resources and Authorizing Funding for an Amount Not to Exceed